
Pos.

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

St.Nr.

26

22

18

4

811

128

44

19

23

708

24

118

Verband

S

S

S

S

S

S

S

S

G

S

G

S

Name

Jörg Trierweiler

Hans-Jürgen Rottler

Georg Kötzinger

Sascha Steinberg

Tilo Schorten

Stefan Maier

Alessio Deidda

Christian Spallek

Thomas Bergmann

Jochen Chyba

Jamie Isherwood

Michael Burgstaller

Verein/Bewerber

MSC Freisinger Bär

MSC Manching

MC + E St. Leonhard

CMF Essenbach

MSC Manching

MCV Oberrieden

MSC Freisinger Bär

MSC Freisinger Bär

MSC Freisinger Bär

MSC Olching

MSC Freisinger Bär

Sponsor PLZ / Wohnort

82393 Iffeldorf

85123 Pobenhausen

83334 Inzell

84155 Bodenkirchen

85235 Odelzhausen

87700 Memmingen

81539 München

85778 Haimhausen

85640 Solalinden

82392 Habach

84453 Mühldorf

81929 München

R1.

22

25

20

18

15

16

14

13

12

11

9

10

R2.

25

22

20

18

16

15

14

13

12

11

10

--

Gesamtpunktzahl

47

47

40

36

31

31

28

26

24

22

19

10
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GWER Speed Wertungsteam

Zeitnahme                                             Aushang/Zeit

Rennleiter                                         Sportkommissar

Orbits 4

www.amb-it.com

www.mylaps.com

Lizensiert für SDO Sport-Timing / Team SBS

MSC Eichenried e.V. im ADAC
Klasse MX 3/1

Gesamt

Birkenringstadion 1,100 Km

    Ergebnisliste
Clubsport Motocross 2019


